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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.
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- A range of lumen outputs from 3012-5760lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k

-  Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)

- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)

- Steel body with anti-tamper screw fixing end caps

- Surface mounted or  Wire suspended (/SM/WS)

- Dimensions: 1175/1483 x 184 x 85mm

 A high quality, low glare and general purpose luminaire 

ideal for classrooms and corridors.

GUIDO

Product MIS/GUIDO
Surface LED linear

Lamp LED

Lamp Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/28W
3012lm

/48W
4740lm

/32W
3631lm

/52W
5760lm

Size /12
1175 x 184mm

/15
1483 x 184mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

Colour /WH
White

Diffuser Options /RD
Reeded Diffuser

Emergency
/ME3
Three hour main-
tained emergency

/ME3-ST
Three hour maintained self test 
emergency

/ME3-PRO
Three hour DALI 
addressable 
emergency

To Specify: MIS GUIDO LED, 28W, 4000k, 3012lm LED surface linear finished white supplied complete with DALI 
control gear and opal diffuser. Part code: MISGUIDO/LED/28W/3012lm/12/DALI/840/WH/RD


