









## A high quality, low glare and general purpose luminaire ideal for classrooms and corridors.

- A range of lumen outputs from 3012-5760lm
  - Colour Temperatures: 3000k 4000k
- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM)
- Available with Emergency (/ME3/ME3-ST/ME3-PRO)
- Steel body with anti-tamper screw fixing end caps
  - Surface mounted or Wire suspended (/SM/WS)
    - Dimensions: 1175/1483 x 184 x 85mm

Product	MIS/GUIDO Surface LED linear			
Lamp	LED			
Lamp Power	/28W 3012lm	/48W 4740lm	/32W 3631lm	/52W 5760lm
Size	/12 1175 x 184mm		/15 1483 x 184mm	
Driver	/STD Non Dimming	/D. DALI Di		
Colour Temperature	/830 3000k		/840 4000k	
Colour	/WH White			
Diffuser Options	/RD Reeded Diffuser			
Emergency	/ME3 Three hour main- tained emergency	/ME3-ST Three hour maintained self test emergency		/ME3-PRO Three hour DALI addressable emergency

To Specify: MIS GUIDO LED, 28W, 4000k, 3012lm LED surface linear finished white supplied complete with DALI control gear and opal diffuser. Part code: MISGUIDO/LED/28W/3012lm/12/DALI/840/WH/RD



